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02-09-2024

04-09-2024

05-09-2024

06-09-2024

09-09-2024

10-09-2024

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

8

4

5

2

2

1337318
1337323
1337325

1337326
1337327

1337330

1337331

1337333

1337352

1337354

1337356

1337360

1337363

1337364
1337365
1337372
1337373

1337381
1337383

1337393

1337394

1337404

1337407
1337415

1337416

1337417

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2401697
2124154
2402938

2124155
2401180

2402749

2401744

2401745

2402960

2401789

2402262

2400020

2013855

2403085
2403085
2060993
2403028

2103277
2037283

2051278

2013814

2401743

2400230
2037335

2037335

2401981

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

ALEEA MEDIA SRL
MOB TRANS ME SRL-D
FREEDOM MASK SRL

ALSEAM DELIVERY SRL
GETICA OOH SRL

HOUSE OF MEDIA SRL

MEDIA INVESTMENT
COMMUNICATION SRL
OPTIMUM MEDIA DIRECTION PLAN
& BUY SRL

METALIK ADVERTISING SRL

PUBLICIS GROUPE MEDIA
BUCHAREST SA
MMS COMMUNICATIONS ROMANIA
SRL
KAUFLAND ROMANIA SOCIETATE
IN COMANDITA

ASOCIATIA SA PASTRAM
PAMANTUL
EST TRANSEXIM SRL
EST TRANSEXIM SRL
PREJMER SRL
INSTITUTUL NATIONAL DE
SANATATE PUBLICA

THE REIGN OF SOFTWARE SRL
ULTRAVISION SRL

REEV RIVER CONSULT SRL

IFTODE CONSULTING HUB SRL

INITIATIVE MEDIA SA

APAN SRL
PARTIDUL SOCIAL DEMOCRAT
ORGANIZATIA MUNICIPALA
GALATI
PARTIDUL SOCIAL DEMOCRAT
ORGANIZATIA MUNICIPALA
GALATI
CINEMA CITY ROMANIA SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Craus Anda Lorelei
Luca Luminita Petrina
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Haram Oana Teodora
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Marin Andrada
Marin Andrada
Culache Luminita
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Craus Anda Lorelei
Marin Andrada

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P

P
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
P
P
P

P
P

P

P

P

P
A

P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.09.2024-30.09.2024

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2
3

4
5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

1

2
3
4
5

1
2

1

2

1

2
3

4

5
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10-09-2024

11-09-2024

12-09-2024

16-09-2024

17-09-2024

18-09-2024

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

5

4

6

8

4

1337418
1337425
1337427
1337428

1337436

1337438

1337439

1337440
1337442
1337444

1337468

1337471

1337473
1337475

1337476

1337481

1337483

1337484

1337491

1337494
1337495
1337496

1337520
1337525

1337527

1337530
1337532

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2083323
2071993
2071993
2082464

2401745

2095172

2020347

2122085
2130331
2130330

2061876

2401789

2401433
2402262

2400139

2039796

2039796

2039702

2041719

2402818
2403031
2402960

2402749
2082983

2402952

2401750
2401744

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

KTH GLOBAL INSTAL BM SRL
ALT LOGISTICS SRL
ALT LOGISTICS SRL
THE ARTIST ROOM SRL

OPTIMUM MEDIA DIRECTION PLAN
& BUY SRL
ASOCIATIA INSPIRATIE,
DEVOTAMENT, EMPATIE SI
EDUCATIE
FABRICA DE ACCESORII
METALICE FAM SA
STRIZO SINTETIC SRL
CONDELA ADMIN SRL
TOP BUILDING STRUCTURE SRL

ROMERO 26 IFN SRL

PUBLICIS GROUPE MEDIA
BUCHAREST SA
UNIVERSAL SOLUTION SRL
MMS COMMUNICATIONS ROMANIA
SRL
NEW AGE ADVERTISING AGENCY
SRL
METABOLIC ALEX EM S.R.L

METABOLIC ALEX EM S.R.L

DODO PARTY SRL

PARTIDUL NATIONAL LIBERAL-
FILIALA  GALATI
DENTSU BUCURESTI SRL
DENTSU ROMANIA SRL
METALIK ADVERTISING SRL

HOUSE OF MEDIA SRL
INTELIGENT FLIGHT SOLUTION
SRL
PORTER NOVELLI PUBLIC
RELATIONS SRL
PLANET ADVERTISING SRL
MEDIA INVESTMENT
COMMUNICATION SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Marin Andrada
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Haram Oana Teodora

Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei

Dobri Manuela

Haram Oana Teodora
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Dobri Manuela

Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora

Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P

P

P

P

P
P
P

P

P

P
P

I

P

P

P

P

P
P
P

P
P

P

P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.09.2024-30.09.2024

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2
3
4

1

2

3

4
5
6

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

1

2
3
4

1
2

3

4
5
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18-09-2024

19-09-2024

20-09-2024

23-09-2024

24-09-2024

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

6

7

4

3

1337533

1337539
1337540
1337541
1337543

1337547

1337548

1337549

1337550
1337552
1337553

1337557

1337578
1337586

1337587

1337590

1337594
1337595
1337596

1337597
1337598
1337599
1337600
1337601

1337602

1337603

1337605

1337606

1337607

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2401741

2030620
2030620
2030620
2103792

2403097

2403097

2037335

2402903
2011693
2041719

2400794

2095173
2403098

2101362

2401697

2124154
2401180
2401389

2402002
2092439
2403083
2013858
2038844

2038844

2403014

2403014

2021210

2403014

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

UNITED MEDIA SERVICES SRL

COLIBRI SRL
COLIBRI SRL
COLIBRI SRL
PARTIDUL CONSERVATOR
DEMOCRAT
ASOCIATIA " MISCAREA TARA
RENASTE"
ASOCIATIA " MISCAREA TARA
RENASTE"
PARTIDUL SOCIAL DEMOCRAT
ORGANIZATIA MUNICIPALA
GALATI

STALEX PR&MEDIA EVENTS SRL
EURO CONSTRUCTII SRL
PARTIDUL NATIONAL LIBERAL-
FILIALA  GALATI
CREDIT EUROPE BANK NV S.A

SYNC TECHOLOGIIES SRL
PARTIDUL LEGE EDUCATIE
UNITATE
MINDAVA SRL

ALEEA MEDIA SRL

MOB TRANS ME SRL-D
GETICA OOH SRL
FAIRWAY CREATIVE
ADVERTISING
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL
FERPLAST SRL
CLEVER MEDIA NETWORK SRL
ADELSERV SRL
AGROLANDIA92 DC SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
AGROLANDIA92 DC SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
PARTIDUL S.O.S. ROMANIA

PARTIDUL S.O.S. ROMANIA

EUROMEDIA GROUP SA      CP
077191
PARTIDUL S.O.S. ROMANIA

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Culache Luminita

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Marin Andrada

Marin Andrada
Dobri Manuela
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Culache Luminita

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina

Luca Luminita Petrina
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Luca Luminita Petrina
Craus Anda Lorelei
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P
P
P
P

P

P

P

P
P
P

P

P
P

P

P

I
P
P

P
P
P
P
P

P

A

P

P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.09.2024-30.09.2024

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

6

1
2
3
4

5

6

7

1
2
3

4

1
2

3

1

2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14
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95Nr. inreg pe raport

24-09-2024

25-09-2024

26-09-2024

27-09-2024

30-09-2024

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

16

2

4

1

4

1337608
1337609

1337612
1337615

1337619
1337620
1337632

1337634

1337638

1337643

1337645
1337646
1337647

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2130332
2037335

2401372
2037765

2041711
2090195
2037335

2083326

2115492

2082806

2044273
2130333
2043842

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

ETS TECH CUBE SRL
PARTIDUL SOCIAL DEMOCRAT
ORGANIZATIA MUNICIPALA
GALATI

AUCHAN ROMANIA
BEIJA FLOR SRL

FIGRAN SRL
BABY STAR COM-IMPEX SRL
PARTIDUL SOCIAL DEMOCRAT
ORGANIZATIA MUNICIPALA
GALATI
DM E-STORE SRL

AUTO IRIMIA IMPORT SRL

OPTIMAR FISH HANDLING SRL

ASOCIATIA ACORDURI DE PIAN
MEGAVAT SOLAR EN SRL
SCHIMB VALUTAR EURO 2003
DANUBIUS SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dobri Manuela
Marin Andrada

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Haram Oana Teodora

Dobri Manuela
Craus Anda Lorelei
Marin Andrada

Marin Andrada

Marin Andrada

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Marin Andrada
Marin Andrada
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P

P
P

P
P
P

P

P

P

P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.09.2024-30.09.2024

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

15
16

1
2

1
2
3

4

1

1

2
3
4


